
BEALIONS ESTROGEN- soy isoflavones cream  
Guangdong Yucheng Cosmetics Co., Ltd
----------
WATER 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
COCONUT OIL 
JOJOBA OIL 
SHEA BUTTER 
CETOSTEARYL ALCOHOL 
TOCOPHEROL 
ALOE VERA LEAF JUICE 
REYNOUTRIA JAPONICA ROOT 
PUERARIA MIRIFICA ROOT 
POMEGRANATE 
TEA LEAF 
ASIAN GINSENG 
ORANGE OIL, COLD PRESSED 
CARBOMER HOMOPOLYMER TYPE B 
(ALLYL SUCROSE CROSSLINKED) 
ARGININE 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL

Apply 1 pump daily to the face, neck, chest,inner thighs, or arms. Massage gently until
fully absorbed. 
For ecternal use only.
SOY ISOFLAVONES 1.2� 
BLACK COHOSH 0.5� 
TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE FLOWER 0.5�
Keep out of eyes: In case of contact with eyes, please fush thoroughly with water.

Uses�Helps improve skin tone and texture associated with estrogen decline.Supports
hydration, firmness, and elasticity in aging 
skin.Helps relieve menopausal discomforts. 

Boosts estrogen 
Balances estrogen 
Eases estrogen 



BEALIONS ESTROGEN  
soy isoflavones cream

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:87336-001



Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE FLOWER (UNII: 4JS0838828) (TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE
FLOWER - UNII:4JS0838828)

TRIFOLIUM PRATENSE
FLOWER

0.5 g
 in 100 mL

SOY ISOFLAVONES (UNII: 71B37NR06D) (SOY ISOFLAVONES -
UNII:71B37NR06D) SOY ISOFLAVONES 1.2 g

 in 100 mL

BLACK COHOSH (UNII: K73E24S6X9) (BLACK COHOSH - UNII:K73E24S6X9) BLACK COHOSH 0.5 g
 in 100 mL

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

ASIAN GINSENG (UNII: CUQ3A77YXI)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  
SHEA BUTTER (UNII: K49155WL9Y)  
PUERARIA MIRIFICA ROOT (UNII: 892O4599HF)  
JOJOBA OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M)  
POMEGRANATE (UNII: 56687D1Z4D)  
TEA LEAF (UNII: GH42T47V24)  
ARGININE (UNII: 94ZLA3W45F)  
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)  
TOCOPHEROL (UNII: R0ZB2556P8)  
COCONUT OIL (UNII: Q9L0O73W7L)  
REYNOUTRIA JAPONICA ROOT (UNII: 7TRV45YZF7)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
ALOE VERA LEAF JUICE (UNII: RUE8E6T4NB)  
ORANGE OIL, COLD PRESSED (UNII: AKN3KSD11B)  
CETOSTEARYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 2DMT128M1S)  
CARBOMER HOMOPOLYMER TYPE B (ALLYL PENTAERYTHRITOL CROSSLINKED) (UNII:
HHT01ZNK31)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:87336-001-

01
100 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 01/13/2026

Marketing Information
Marketing
Category

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

OTC Monograph Drug 505G(a)(3) 01/13/2026

Labeler - Guangdong Yucheng Cosmetics Co., Ltd (601483513)



Guangdong Yucheng Cosmetics Co., Ltd

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Guangdong Yucheng Cosmetics Co., Ltd 601483513 manufacture(87336-001)

 Revised: 1/2026


